
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 51 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

70060289 5PSSDB 18.38 4.30 79.03

70060319 P14 - (97175) Tamarron West Sec 6 7PSSDB 18.39 3.95 72.64

70060346 P14 - (101692) Harvest Green Sec 48 & 49 (Alonzo) 5PSSDB 18.42 3.45 63.55

70060367 P14 - (89066) FBC Park & Rice 5PSSDB 18.45 4.15 76.57

70060389 P14 - (98439) TAMARRON PARKWAY PHASE 5 5PSSDB 18.40 3.95 72.68

70060404 P14 - (91923) Candela South 1,2,3,4 7PSSDB 18.32 3.10 56.79

70060420 P14 - (93957) Harvest Green Sec 48 & 49 5PSSDB 18.35 4.30 78.90

70060448 P14 - (97175) Tamarron West Sec 6 7PSSDB 18.43 3.95 72.80

70060466 P14 - (93957) Harvest Green Sec 48 & 49 5PSSDB 18.37 4.30 78.99

70060487 P14 - (93957) Harvest Green Sec 48 & 49 5PSSDB 18.40 4.30 79.12

70060525 P14 - (93894) 36" WATERLINE - CINCO RANCH 7PSSDB 18.32 3.95 72.36

70060544 P14 - (94921) Memorial Herman Sugar Land Parking Garage 5PSSDB 18.33 5.20 95.32

70060562 P14 - (98439) TAMARRON PARKWAY PHASE 5 5PSSDB 18.42 3.95 72.76

70060577 P14 - (93957) Harvest Green Sec 48 & 49 5PSSDB 18.33 4.30 78.82

70060603 P14 - (97175) Tamarron West Sec 6 7PSSDB 18.30 3.95 72.29

70060616 P14 - (93957) Harvest Green Sec 48 & 49 5PSSDB 18.36 4.30 78.95

70060659 P14 - (91923) Candela South 1,2,3,4 7PSSDB 18.33 3.10 56.82

70060665 P14 - (70738) Let it Shine 5PSSDB 18.33 4.70 86.15

70060692 P14 - (97175) Tamarron West Sec 6 7PSSDB 18.36 3.95 72.52

70060718 P14 - (93957) Harvest Green Sec 48 & 49 5PSSDB 18.41 4.30 79.16

70060746 P14 - (91923) Candela South 1,2,3,4 7PSSDB 18.35 3.10 56.89

70060766 P14 - (101692) Harvest Green Sec 48 & 49 (Alonzo) 5PSSDB 18.32 3.45 63.20

70060795 P14 - (97175) Tamarron West Sec 6 7PSSDB 18.32 3.95 72.36

70060813 P14 - (91923) Candela South 1,2,3,4 7PSSDB 18.43 3.10 57.13

70060828 P14 - (101692) Harvest Green Sec 48 & 49 (Alonzo) 5PSSDB 18.37 3.45 63.38

70060870 P14 - (91923) Candela South 1,2,3,4 7PSSDB 18.33 3.10 56.82

70060887 P14 - (101692) Harvest Green Sec 48 & 49 (Alonzo) 5PSSDB 18.38 3.45 63.41

70060917 P14 - (101692) Harvest Green Sec 48 & 49 (Alonzo) 5PSSDB 18.37 3.45 63.38

70060939 P14 - (91923) Candela South 1,2,3,4 7PSSDB 18.36 3.10 56.92

70060954 P14 - (101692) Harvest Green Sec 48 & 49 (Alonzo) 5PSSDB 18.34 3.45 63.27

70060974 P14 - (89066) FBC Park & Rice 5PSSDB 18.42 4.15 76.44

70060993 P14 - (98439) TAMARRON PARKWAY PHASE 5 5PSSDB 18.32 3.95 72.36

70061013 P14 - (91923) Candela South 1,2,3,4 7PSSDB 18.38 3.10 56.98

70061034 P14 - (90714) Harvest Patch Ln Streed Ded. Sec 1 5PSSDB 18.37 4.30 78.99

70061057 P14 - (101692) Harvest Green Sec 48 & 49 (Alonzo) 5PSSDB 18.39 3.45 63.45

70061098 P14 - (98439) TAMARRON PARKWAY PHASE 5 5PSSDB 18.41 3.95 72.72
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70061117 P14 - (90740) TXDOT - FT. BEND - UA 90 - CONTR # 0027-08-180 7PSSDB 18.36 4.70 86.29

70061141 P14 - (98439) TAMARRON PARKWAY PHASE 5 5PSSDB 18.36 3.95 72.52

70061163 P14 - (98439) TAMARRON PARKWAY PHASE 5 5PSSDB 18.41 3.95 72.72

70061187 P14 - (95982) Harvest Green Grainage & Mass Grading Phase VI 5PSSDB 18.40 4.30 79.12

70061209 P14 - (98439) TAMARRON PARKWAY PHASE 5 5PSSDB 18.33 3.95 72.40

70061229 P14 - (95982) Harvest Green Grainage & Mass Grading Phase VI 5PSSDB 18.45 4.30 79.33

70061252 P14 - (91923) Candela South 1,2,3,4 7PSSDB 18.41 3.10 57.07

70061263 P14 - (75809) Jordan Ranch PH 6 7PSSDB 18.35 4.30 78.90

70061300 P14 - (99650) Marcel Gardens 7PSSDB 18.34 3.25 59.60

70061314 P14 - (95982) Harvest Green Grainage & Mass Grading Phase VI 5PSSDB 18.34 4.30 78.86

70061333 P14 - (91923) Candela South 1,2,3,4 7PSSDB 18.45 3.10 57.20

70061345 P14 - (95518) KINGDOM HEIGHT SEC 8 5PSSDB 18.36 3.95 72.52

70061362 P14 - (101558) Dairy Ashford (Edgar) 7PSSDB 18.40 5.20 95.68

70061387 P14 - (98439) TAMARRON PARKWAY PHASE 5 5PSSDB 18.41 3.95 72.72

70061408 5PSSDB 18.43 3.95 72.80

3641.65

5% -182.08

SUBTOTAL 3459.57

-$462.27

TOTAL $2997.30

P14 - (95518) KINGDOM HEIGHT SEC 8

Fuel
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